
Protokoll Muki-Preis 2014 Grainau, 6./7.12.14

Block A Block B

1 Deisner Denise 2004 SB 07 Nürnberg 109,5 10,0 24,0 19,0 8,0 8,5 19,0 21,0

2 Wagner Andrea 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 108,0 12,0 21,0 17,5 8,0 7,5 19,0 23,0

2 Messel Kellie 2004 SB 07 Nürnberg 108,0 12,0 23,5 16,0 8,0 8,5 19,0 21,0

4 Pyroth Lea 2001 SC Eibsee Grainau 107,5 12,0 22,5 15,5 8,5 7,5 19,0 22,5

5 Axenova Julia 2004 TSV Neuburg 105,5 12,0 22,0 15,5 8,5 8,5 17,5 21,5

5 Müller Franziska 2005 TSV Neuburg 105,5 12,0 23,5 17,0 6,5 8,5 17,5 20,5

7 Kitzinger Laura 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 105,0 11,0 21,5 17,0 8,0 8,5 19,0 20,0

8 Henkies Stefanie 2001 SC Eibsee Grainau 103,0 11,0 23,0 14,5 7,5 8,0 19,0 20,0

9 Pyroth Klara 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 102,5 12,0 19,0 15,5 8,0 8,0 19,0 21,0

10 Reichel Ann-Kathrin 2003 SB 07 Nürnberg 100,5 12,0 20,5 15,5 7,5 8,0 18,0 19,0

11 Krastoyanova Bilyana 2001 SG München Isarnixen 98,5 10,0 17,5 19,0 7,0 6,5 18,5 20,0

11 Balakireva Sofia 2003 SG München Isarnixen 98,5 9,0 22,0 16,5 7,5 7,5 16,5 19,5

11 Hortig Laura 2005 TSV Neuburg 98,5 9,0 19,5 16,0 7,5 6,5 18,5 21,5

11 Stephan Holly 2005 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 98,5 12,0 21,0 18,5 5,5 7,0 17,5 17,0

15 Cestonaro Jamina 2003 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 98,0 11,0 21,5 13,5 6,5 6,5 17,5 21,5

16 Anschütz Emma 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 97,5 10,0 22,0 16,5 6,0 6,5 18,0 18,5

16 Böhnke Nina 2004 TSV Neuburg 97,5 8,0 21,0 14,5 7,0 6,0 18,0 23,0

18 Schittko Julia 2003 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 97,0 11,0 20,0 15,5 6,0 6,5 18,5 19,5

19 Jettenberger Julia 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 96,0 11,0 21,5 13,0 5,5 6,0 17,5 21,5

20 Liberova Judith 2003 SB 07 Nürnberg 94,0 12,0 17,5 14,5 7,0 5,5 18,0 19,5

20 Nagler Carina 2004 SC Eibsee Grainau 94,0 11,0 20,5 18,5 5,5 6,5 17,5 14,5

22 Pfaller Michelle 2004 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 93,5 9,0 22,0 17,0 7,0 6,5 16,5 15,5

23 Schmid Christina 2003 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 93,0 12,0 20,5 13,5 6,5 6,5 18,0 16,0

24 Grüner Teresa 2003 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 92,5 11,0 19,0 13,5 6,0 7,0 17,5 18,5

24 Karimov Adilia 2004 TSV Neuburg 92,5 12,0 22,0 14,0 5,5 4,5 16,5 18,0

26 Heizmann Lana 2005 SG München Isarnixen 92,0 11,0 19,5 15,5 6,5 5,5 17,5 16,5

27 Gigov Stephanie 2003 SG München Isarnixen 91,0 9,0 15,5 15,0 8,0 6,0 18,0 19,5

28 Ehlers Liu-Yi 2002 SG München Isarnixen 90,0 9,0 19,5 15,0 5,0 5,5 19,0 17,0

28 Stechele Marie 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 90,0 11,0 19,5 13,0 7,5 5,0 18,0 16,0

30 Perissinotto Delia 2005 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 89,0 11,0 22,5 16,5 5,0 6,5 13,5 14,0

31 Roza Rafaela 2003 SG München Isarnixen 88,5 12,0 17,5 13,0 6,5 6,0 17,0 16,5

32 Brunner Fernanda 2004 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 88,0 11,0 21,5 15,5 4,5 4,0 16,5 15,0

33 Wolf Josefine 2003 SB 07 Nürnberg 87,0 11,0 14,0 12,5 6,0 7,0 17,5 19,0
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33 Mattheus Gabriela 2004 SG München Isarnixen 87,0 10,0 17,0 15,0 6,0 6,5 16,5 16,0

33 Akimova Elisabeth 2005 SB 07 Nürnberg 87,0 11,0 21,5 15,5 6,5 4,0 17,5 11,0

36 Kastner Eva-Maria 2003 SG München Isarnixen 86,0 9,0 17,0 17,5 5,5 4,5 18,0 14,5

37 Kühn Cora 2002 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 85,0 9,0 21,0 11,0 6,0 7,0 17,0 14,0

37 Simon Sophie 2004 SV Würzburg 05 85,0 8,0 22,0 16,0 4,0 3,5 17,0 14,5

37 Jakob Violetta 2005 SB 07 Nürnberg 85,0 9,0 14,0 16,0 5,0 6,0 18,0 17,0

37 Parolisi Francesca 2005 SB 07 Nürnberg 85,0 9,0 15,0 14,0 6,0 5,0 19,0 17,0

37 Gundareva Alina 2006 SB 07 Nürnberg 85,0 8,0 21,0 15,5 5,0 7,0 16,5 12,0

42 Akimova Nicole 2005 SB 07 Nürnberg 84,5 9,0 17,5 16,0 7,0 3,5 16,5 15,0

43 Kämpf Laura 2003 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 84,0 9,0 17,5 12,0 7,5 6,5 17,0 14,5

43 Grob Annika 2005 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 84,0 11,0 19,0 14,0 6,0 5,0 15,5 13,5

45 Witting Lina 2004 SC Eibsee Grainau 83,5 9,0 22,0 14,5 5,0 5,0 15,5 12,5

45 Jarosa Alexa 2005 SB 07 Nürnberg 83,5 10,0 21,0 12,5 6,0 6,0 16,5 11,5

47 Zhudzhugu Anna-Maria 2005 SG München Isarnixen 83,0 9,0 14,0 16,0 5,5 6,0 17,0 15,5

48 Maier Amelie 2005 SB 07 Nürnberg 82,5 10,0 19,0 13,5 5,0 5,5 17,5 12,0

49 Swagin Lisa 2004 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 79,5 10,0 20,5 13,5 6,0 4,0 16,0 9,5

50 Sánchez Torres Maria Theresa 2004 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 78,5 11,0 18,0 14,5 6,0 4,5 13,5 11,0

50 Scholler Lisa 2006 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 78,5 9,0 22,5 14,5 6,0 3,5 13,5 9,5

52 Hećimović Melisa 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 77,5 11,0 18,0 12,5 6,0 5,0 14,0 11,0

53 Bolyki Eszter 2004 SG München Isarnixen 77,0 8,0 14,0 16,0 5,5 4,0 16,0 13,5

53 Zehentner Thea 2004 SG München Isarnixen 77,0 11,0 16,5 13,0 5,0 3,5 16,0 12,0

55 Direske Lisa-Marie 2004 SC Eibsee Grainau 76,5 10,0 18,0 15,0 3,5 5,0 14,0 11,0

56 Paule Theresa 2004 SC Eibsee Grainau 76,0 12,0 20,0 14,5 5,0 3,0 12,0 9,5

57 Pietrowski Julia 2005 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 75,0 8,0 19,5 16,0 5,5 4,0 10,5 11,5

58 Galinski Olivia 2005 SV Würzburg 05 74,5 11,0 18,5 12,0 4,0 4,0 14,5 10,5

59 Deisner Sarah 2007 SB 07 Nürnberg 73,5 7,0 19,0 12,5 4,5 4,0 14,0 12,5

60 Brunner Laetizia 2007 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 73,0 11,0 22,5 16,5 1,5 2,5 12,0 7,0

61 Schneider Darja 2005 SG München Isarnixen 71,5 11,0 14,0 13,5 5,0 4,5 14,5 9,0

62 Schendl Leonie 2003 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 71,0 8,0 15,0 10,0 6,0 5,5 14,5 12,0

63 Vogel Jule 2005 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 70,5 9,0 15,5 14,0 4,5 4,5 12,5 10,5

64 Charrad Sara 2005 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 69,5 10,0 17,5 13,0 5,0 5,0 12,5 6,5

65 Pyroth Hanna 2006 SC Eibsee Grainau 68,0 9,0 18,0 11,5 5,0 5,0 12,0 7,5

66 Baumeister Marei 2004 TSV Neuburg 67,0 10,0 20,0 10,5 2,5 4,0 12,5 7,5
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67 Hillmann Luisa 2004 SC Eibsee Grainau 66,5 12,0 17,5 13,5 2,5 2,5 13,0 5,5

68 Schretzmair Eni 2004 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 66,0 7,0 15,0 9,5 5,5 5,0 12,5 11,5

69 Preyer Felina 2006 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 65,0 7,0 17,5 15,0 4,0 1,5 11,5 8,5

70 Eisner Nelly 2008 SB 07 Nürnberg 64,5 11,0 18,5 15,0 1,5 3,0 10,5 5,0

71 Hofmann Leonie 2004 TSV Neuburg 64,0 9,0 19,0 11,0 3,0 4,0 11,5 6,5

72 Weinberg Nina 2006 TSV Neuburg 62,0 8,0 18,0 12,0 2,0 2,0 10,0 10,0

73 Galinski Maja 2006 SV Würzburg 05 59,0 7,0 18,0 8,0 4,0 2,5 11,5 8,0

74 Augustin Sarah 2004 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 57,5 9,0 14,0 11,0 4,0 2,0 11,5 6,0

74 Bihler Eva 2007 SV Würzburg 05 57,5 8,0 17,0 10,0 3,0 3,0 11,0 5,5

76 Dillmann Leah 2003 SV Würzburg 05 57,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 2,5 4,0 15,5 6,0

76 Seidel Sophie 2006 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 57,0 8,0 18,5 11,0 2,0 1,5 11,0 5,0

78 Garnier Fabienne 2003 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 55,0 9,0 11,0 10,5 2,0 1,5 15,0 6,0

79 Malik Jessica 2004 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 54,0 10,0 13,5 4,5 4,0 3,5 12,5 6,0

79 Mozgovenko Lisa 2008 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 54,0 9,0 17,0 11,5 1,5 1,5 8,5 5,0

81 Maurer Mia 2005 SC Eibsee Grainau 53,0 9,0 9,0 10,5 4,0 3,0 10,5 7,0

82 Edich Emely 2006 TSV Neuburg 49,5 9,0 9,5 8,0 2,0 2,5 11,5 7,0

82 Urruchi Corzo Chiara 2006 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 49,5 6,0 11,0 10,0 3,0 3,0 11,5 5,0

84 Klippert Evelina 2006 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 49,0 8,0 13,5 9,0 3,5 1,5 8,5 5,0

85 Grötzinger Lia 2008 SV Würzburg 05 41,5 6,0 12,5 10,0 2,5 2,5 4,5 3,5

86 Mäurer Liah 2008 SV Würzburg 05 35,0 9,0 9,5 6,0 2,0 1,5 3,5 3,5

87 Nuss Anastasia 2009 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 34,5 7,0 15,5 8,0 0,0 0,5 2,0 1,5

88 Bierwage Lena 2006 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
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Protokoll Muki-Preis 2014 Grainau, 6./7.12.14

Block A Block B

1 Pyroth Lea 2001 SC Eibsee Grainau 107,5 12,0 22,5 15,5 8,5 7,5 19,0 22,5

2 Henkies Stefanie 2001 SC Eibsee Grainau 103,0 11,0 23,0 14,5 7,5 8,0 19,0 20,0

3 Krastoyanova Bilyana 2001 SG München Isarnixen 98,5 10,0 17,5 19,0 7,0 6,5 18,5 20,0
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Protokoll Muki-Preis 2014 Grainau, 6./7.12.14

Block A Block B

1 Ehlers Liu-Yi 2002 SG München Isarnixen 90,0 9,0 19,5 15,0 5,0 5,5 19,0 17,0

2 Kühn Cora 2002 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 85,0 9,0 21,0 11,0 6,0 7,0 17,0 14,0

Jg.Rang Name Verein

V. 

Schwimmen & 

Tauchen

VI. 

Pflicht

II. Beweg-

lichkeit

III. 

Bodenkür

IV. Sychronschw.Gesamt-

punkt-

zahl

I. 

Ausdauer



Protokoll Muki-Preis 2014 Grainau, 6./7.12.14

Block A Block B

1 Wagner Andrea 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 108,0 12,0 21,0 17,5 8,0 7,5 19,0 23,0

2 Kitzinger Laura 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 105,0 11,0 21,5 17,0 8,0 8,5 19,0 20,0

3 Pyroth Klara 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 102,5 12,0 19,0 15,5 8,0 8,0 19,0 21,0

4 Reichel Ann-Kathrin 2003 SB 07 Nürnberg 100,5 12,0 20,5 15,5 7,5 8,0 18,0 19,0

5 Balakireva Sofia 2003 SG München Isarnixen 98,5 9,0 22,0 16,5 7,5 7,5 16,5 19,5

6 Cestonaro Jamina 2003 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 98,0 11,0 21,5 13,5 6,5 6,5 17,5 21,5

7 Anschütz Emma 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 97,5 10,0 22,0 16,5 6,0 6,5 18,0 18,5

8 Schittko Julia 2003 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 97,0 11,0 20,0 15,5 6,0 6,5 18,5 19,5

9 Jettenberger Julia 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 96,0 11,0 21,5 13,0 5,5 6,0 17,5 21,5

10 Liberova Judith 2003 SB 07 Nürnberg 94,0 12,0 17,5 14,5 7,0 5,5 18,0 19,5

11 Schmid Christina 2003 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 93,0 12,0 20,5 13,5 6,5 6,5 18,0 16,0

12 Grüner Teresa 2003 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 92,5 11,0 19,0 13,5 6,0 7,0 17,5 18,5

13 Gigov Stephanie 2003 SG München Isarnixen 91,0 9,0 15,5 15,0 8,0 6,0 18,0 19,5

14 Stechele Marie 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 90,0 11,0 19,5 13,0 7,5 5,0 18,0 16,0

15 Roza Rafaela 2003 SG München Isarnixen 88,5 12,0 17,5 13,0 6,5 6,0 17,0 16,5

16 Wolf Josefine 2003 SB 07 Nürnberg 87,0 11,0 14,0 12,5 6,0 7,0 17,5 19,0

17 Kastner Eva-Maria 2003 SG München Isarnixen 86,0 9,0 17,0 17,5 5,5 4,5 18,0 14,5

18 Kämpf Laura 2003 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 84,0 9,0 17,5 12,0 7,5 6,5 17,0 14,5

19 Hećimović Melisa 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 77,5 11,0 18,0 12,5 6,0 5,0 14,0 11,0

20 Schendl Leonie 2003 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 71,0 8,0 15,0 10,0 6,0 5,5 14,5 12,0

21 Dillmann Leah 2003 SV Würzburg 05 57,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 2,5 4,0 15,5 6,0

22 Garnier Fabienne 2003 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 55,0 9,0 11,0 10,5 2,0 1,5 15,0 6,0
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Protokoll Muki-Preis 2014 Grainau, 6./7.12.14

Block A Block B

1 Deisner Denise 2004 SB 07 Nürnberg 109,5 10,0 24,0 19,0 8,0 8,5 19,0 21,0

2 Messel Kellie 2004 SB 07 Nürnberg 108,0 12,0 23,5 16,0 8,0 8,5 19,0 21,0

3 Axenova Julia 2004 TSV Neuburg 105,5 12,0 22,0 15,5 8,5 8,5 17,5 21,5

4 Böhnke Nina 2004 TSV Neuburg 97,5 8,0 21,0 14,5 7,0 6,0 18,0 23,0

5 Nagler Carina 2004 SC Eibsee Grainau 94,0 11,0 20,5 18,5 5,5 6,5 17,5 14,5

6 Pfaller Michelle 2004 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 93,5 9,0 22,0 17,0 7,0 6,5 16,5 15,5

7 Karimov Adilia 2004 TSV Neuburg 92,5 12,0 22,0 14,0 5,5 4,5 16,5 18,0

8 Brunner Fernanda 2004 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 88,0 11,0 21,5 15,5 4,5 4,0 16,5 15,0

9 Mattheus Gabriela 2004 SG München Isarnixen 87,0 10,0 17,0 15,0 6,0 6,5 16,5 16,0

10 Simon Sophie 2004 SV Würzburg 05 85,0 8,0 22,0 16,0 4,0 3,5 17,0 14,5

11 Witting Lina 2004 SC Eibsee Grainau 83,5 9,0 22,0 14,5 5,0 5,0 15,5 12,5

12 Swagin Lisa 2004 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 79,5 10,0 20,5 13,5 6,0 4,0 16,0 9,5

13 Sánchez Torres Maria Theresa 2004 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 78,5 11,0 18,0 14,5 6,0 4,5 13,5 11,0

14 Bolyki Eszter 2004 SG München Isarnixen 77,0 8,0 14,0 16,0 5,5 4,0 16,0 13,5

14 Zehentner Thea 2004 SG München Isarnixen 77,0 11,0 16,5 13,0 5,0 3,5 16,0 12,0

16 Direske Lisa-Marie 2004 SC Eibsee Grainau 76,5 10,0 18,0 15,0 3,5 5,0 14,0 11,0

17 Paule Theresa 2004 SC Eibsee Grainau 76,0 12,0 20,0 14,5 5,0 3,0 12,0 9,5

18 Baumeister Marei 2004 TSV Neuburg 67,0 10,0 20,0 10,5 2,5 4,0 12,5 7,5

19 Hillmann Luisa 2004 SC Eibsee Grainau 66,5 12,0 17,5 13,5 2,5 2,5 13,0 5,5

20 Schretzmair Eni 2004 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 66,0 7,0 15,0 9,5 5,5 5,0 12,5 11,5

21 Hofmann Leonie 2004 TSV Neuburg 64,0 9,0 19,0 11,0 3,0 4,0 11,5 6,5

22 Augustin Sarah 2004 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 57,5 9,0 14,0 11,0 4,0 2,0 11,5 6,0

23 Malik Jessica 2004 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 54,0 10,0 13,5 4,5 4,0 3,5 12,5 6,0
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Protokoll Muki-Preis 2014 Grainau, 6./7.12.14

Block A Block B

1 Müller Franziska 2005 TSV Neuburg 105,5 12,0 23,5 17,0 6,5 8,5 17,5 20,5

2 Hortig Laura 2005 TSV Neuburg 98,5 9,0 19,5 16,0 7,5 6,5 18,5 21,5

2 Stephan Holly 2005 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 98,5 12,0 21,0 18,5 5,5 7,0 17,5 17,0

4 Heizmann Lana 2005 SG München Isarnixen 92,0 11,0 19,5 15,5 6,5 5,5 17,5 16,5

5 Perissinotto Delia 2005 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 89,0 11,0 22,5 16,5 5,0 6,5 13,5 14,0

6 Akimova Elisabeth 2005 SB 07 Nürnberg 87,0 11,0 21,5 15,5 6,5 4,0 17,5 11,0

7 Jakob Violetta 2005 SB 07 Nürnberg 85,0 9,0 14,0 16,0 5,0 6,0 18,0 17,0

7 Parolisi Francesca 2005 SB 07 Nürnberg 85,0 9,0 15,0 14,0 6,0 5,0 19,0 17,0

9 Akimova Nicole 2005 SB 07 Nürnberg 84,5 9,0 17,5 16,0 7,0 3,5 16,5 15,0

10 Grob Annika 2005 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 84,0 11,0 19,0 14,0 6,0 5,0 15,5 13,5

11 Jarosa Alexa 2005 SB 07 Nürnberg 83,5 10,0 21,0 12,5 6,0 6,0 16,5 11,5

12 Zhudzhugu Anna-Maria 2005 SG München Isarnixen 83,0 9,0 14,0 16,0 5,5 6,0 17,0 15,5

13 Maier Amelie 2005 SB 07 Nürnberg 82,5 10,0 19,0 13,5 5,0 5,5 17,5 12,0

14 Pietrowski Julia 2005 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 75,0 8,0 19,5 16,0 5,5 4,0 10,5 11,5

15 Galinski Olivia 2005 SV Würzburg 05 74,5 11,0 18,5 12,0 4,0 4,0 14,5 10,5

16 Schneider Darja 2005 SG München Isarnixen 71,5 11,0 14,0 13,5 5,0 4,5 14,5 9,0

17 Vogel Jule 2005 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 70,5 9,0 15,5 14,0 4,5 4,5 12,5 10,5

18 Charrad Sara 2005 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 69,5 10,0 17,5 13,0 5,0 5,0 12,5 6,5

19 Maurer Mia 2005 SC Eibsee Grainau 53,0 9,0 9,0 10,5 4,0 3,0 10,5 7,0
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Protokoll Muki-Preis 2014 Grainau, 6./7.12.14

Block A Block B

1 Gundareva Alina 2006 SB 07 Nürnberg 85,0 8,0 21,0 15,5 5,0 7,0 16,5 12,0

2 Scholler Lisa 2006 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 78,5 9,0 22,5 14,5 6,0 3,5 13,5 9,5

3 Pyroth Hanna 2006 SC Eibsee Grainau 68,0 9,0 18,0 11,5 5,0 5,0 12,0 7,5

4 Preyer Felina 2006 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 65,0 7,0 17,5 15,0 4,0 1,5 11,5 8,5

5 Weinberg Nina 2006 TSV Neuburg 62,0 8,0 18,0 12,0 2,0 2,0 10,0 10,0

6 Galinski Maja 2006 SV Würzburg 05 59,0 7,0 18,0 8,0 4,0 2,5 11,5 8,0

7 Seidel Sophie 2006 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 57,0 8,0 18,5 11,0 2,0 1,5 11,0 5,0

8 Edich Emely 2006 TSV Neuburg 49,5 9,0 9,5 8,0 2,0 2,5 11,5 7,0

8 Urruchi Corzo Chiara 2006 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 49,5 6,0 11,0 10,0 3,0 3,0 11,5 5,0

10 Klippert Evelina 2006 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 49,0 8,0 13,5 9,0 3,5 1,5 8,5 5,0

11 Bierwage Lena 2006 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
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Protokoll Muki-Preis 2014 Grainau, 6./7.12.14

Block A Block B

1 Deisner Sarah 2007 SB 07 Nürnberg 73,5 7,0 19,0 12,5 4,5 4,0 14,0 12,5

2 Brunner Laetizia 2007 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 73,0 11,0 22,5 16,5 1,5 2,5 12,0 7,0

3 Bihler Eva 2007 SV Würzburg 05 57,5 8,0 17,0 10,0 3,0 3,0 11,0 5,5
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Protokoll Muki-Preis 2014 Grainau, 6./7.12.14

Block A Block B

1 Eisner Nelly 2008 SB 07 Nürnberg 64,5 11,0 18,5 15,0 1,5 3,0 10,5 5,0

2 Mozgovenko Lisa 2008 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 54,0 9,0 17,0 11,5 1,5 1,5 8,5 5,0

3 Grötzinger Lia 2008 SV Würzburg 05 41,5 6,0 12,5 10,0 2,5 2,5 4,5 3,5

4 Mäurer Liah 2008 SV Würzburg 05 35,0 9,0 9,5 6,0 2,0 1,5 3,5 3,5

V. 

Schwimmen & 

Tauchen

Name Verein

Gesamt-

punkt-

zahl

I. 

Ausdauer

VI. 

Pflicht

II. Beweg-

lichkeit

III. 

Bodenkür

IV. Sychronschw.

Rang Jg.



Protokoll Muki-Preis 2014 Grainau, 6./7.12.14

Block A Block B

1 Nuss Anastasia 2009 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 34,5 7,0 15,5 8,0 0,0 0,5 2,0 1,5

I. 

Ausdauer

II. Beweg-

lichkeit

III. 

Bodenkür

IV. Sychronschw. V. 

Schwimmen & 

Tauchen

VI. 

Pflicht
Rang Name Jg. Verein

Gesamt-

punkt-

zahl
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